v: 1.1
+ 886-3-5508137
+ 886-3-5508131
Advanced SyncPro: IEC61850-3 HV & IEEE 1613
Certified NTP Server & IEEE 1588 PTP Grandmaster
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

CFD-200 Made to Order TNC-Male to TNC-Male CFD-200 Antenna Cable.
Maximum CFD-200 Antenna Cable Length: 50m
ORDERING INFORMATION
v: 1.1
+ 886-3-5508137
+ 886-3-5508131
Antenna Cable
CFD-240 Made to Order TNC-Male to TNC-Male CFD-240 Antenna Cable.
Maximum CFD-240 Antenna Cable Length: 100m
Antenna Cable
LMR-400 Made to Order
TNC-Male to TNC-Male LMR-400 Antenna Cable.
Maximum LMR-400 Antenna Cable Length: 150m
Maximum LMR-400 Antenna Cable Length with RF Amplifier: 250m
Sync-Out Cable
(IRIG-B/PPS TTL) Made to Order BNC-Male to BNC-Male Custom-Length RG58 A/U Antenna Cable.
Specify desired length when ordering. Supports up to 150 m.
Optional Accessories – SFP Modules
Model name Part Number Description
AXFD-1314-0523 522AXFD1314001G SFP Transceiver, 155 Mbps, 1310 nm, multi-mode, 2 km,
-40°C to +85°C, DDMI
AXFD-1314-0553 522AXFD1314011G SFP Transceiver, 155 Mbps, 1310 nm, single-mode, 30 km,
-40°C to +85°C, DDMI
AXGD-5854-0513 522AXGD5854001G SFP Transceiver, 1250 Mbps, 850 nm, multi-mode, 550 m, 3.3V,
-40°C to +85°C, DDMI
AXGD-1354-0523 522AXGD1354001G SFP Transceiver, 1250 Mbps, 1310 nm, multi-mode, 2 km, 3.3V,
-40°C to +85°C, DDMI
AXGD-1354-0533 522AXGD1354011G SFP Transceiver, 1250 Mbps, 1310 nm, single-mode, 10 km, 3.3V,
-40°C to +85°C, DDMI
AXGD-3354-0593 522AXGD3354001G SFP Transceiver, 1250 Mbps, 1310 nm, single-mode, 40 km, 3.3V,
-40°C to +85°C, DDMI
Optional Accessories – External Power Adapter and Converter
Model name Part Number Description
SDR-75-24 50500752240001G Din-rail Power Supply/T; 88 - 264 VAC/124 - 370 VDC to 24 VDC 3.2 A; 75W